
 अ�खल भारतीय आयु�व��ान सं�थान ,रायपुर,छ�ीसगढ़ 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 
G. E. Road, Tatibandh, 

Raipur-492 099 (CG) 

www.aiimsraipur.edu.in 

 

No. Admn/Gr.-B/AIIMS.RPR/2016/              Raipur, Dated 22-12-2016 

 
 

Corrigendum to Notice for Result of Group-B posts in AIIMS Raipur 

published vide letter No. 5/Recruitment Gr B/1/2016-Rectt-AIIMS 

Raipur Dated 24.10.2016. 
 

The following corrigenda may be incorporated in the Notice published 

on 24.10.2016 for Result of Junior Physiotherapist/Junior Occupational 

Therapist post in AIIMS Raipur: 
 

Junior Physiotherapist/Junior Occupational Therapist 
 

Select List 

 
S No Roll No. Name DOB Cat Sex Select 

Category 

Rank 

No. 

Remark 

4 JOT332 SHIKHA 

VISHWAKARMA 

30-09-1983 OBC F OBC SL/04 PROVISIONAL 

 

To be read as: 

 
S No Roll No. Name DOB Cat Sex Select 

Category 

Rank 

No. 

Result 

4 JOT332 Shikha 

Vishwakarma 

30-09-1983 OBC F OBC SL/04 Candidature 

Cancelled 

 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


